
1. PERSONAL DETAILS 

Title  Name  Age if under 18  

Address   

                                                                                                                                                                 Postcode:   

Mobile Number  Daytime Number  

Email  

Next of Kin  NOK Contact No.  

 Date rec.                          

 Rev-Up  

 PIN       

All Marshal/Official records are computerised for the sole use of the Classic Sports Car Club Ltd and will not be  
released to third parties for marketing purposes. 

Please see the Club Privacy Policy for details, available on the CSCC website. 

2. ROLE -  

On Circuit Duty  X 

Trainee Track  

Track Marshal  

Experienced Track  

Incident Officer  

Flag Marshal  

Post Chief  

Specialist   

Trainee Specialist  

Assembly/Paddock  

Pit Lane  

Start Line  

Officials   

Race Control  

Judge  

Clerk  

Event Steward  

Driver Liason  

Other - Please specify:   

 

4. RACE CALENDAR 2025 - Please cross the box against the dates you wish to help at.   

DATE CIRCUIT X 
Saturday 8th March  Silverstone (International)  

Sunday 9th March   Silverstone (International)  

Saturday 12th April  Donington (Grand Prix)   

Sunday 13th April  Donington (Grand Prix)   

Saturday 17th May  Cadwell Park   

Sunday 18th May  Cadwell park   

Saturday 14th June  Silverstone (National)  

Sunday 15th June  Silverstone (National)   

Saturday 5th July  Snetterton (300)   

Sunday 6th July  Snetterton (300)   

Saturday 2nd August  Castle Combe   

Sunday 3rd August  Castle Combe   

Saturday 30th August  Brands Hatch (Indy)  

Sunday 31st August  Brands Hatch (Indy) - Brands Britannia  

Saturday 20th September  Thruxton  

Sunday 21st September  Thruxton   

Saturday 18th October  Oulton Park (International)  

 
Please fill out this form with your 2025 availability and return to us at the details below.  
Alternatively, availability can be completed online by visiting our Marshals/Officials page on the website:  
www.classicsportscarclub.co.uk/marshals-officials 
 

3. MOTORSPORT UK DETAILS 

Motorsport UK Licence No.  Motorsport UK Licence Grade  

Classic Sports Car Club 
 

Marshals and Officials  Availability Form  
 

Updated 19th November 2024 

Would you be happy to consider a different role if required?  O  YesO MA   O  NoYBE       O  MAYBE - Depends what it is! 

Please cross the box against  
the duty you wish to do.   

CSCC Marshals 

Forms to be returned to:   
Email - officials@classicsportscarclub.co.uk     

Post - CSCC, 1 Masons Wharf, Corsham, Wiltshire, SN13 9FY 

Please make sure they are aware their details have been given. 

https://www.classicsportscarclub.co.uk/marshals-officials
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CSCCMarshals
https://www.facebook.com/groups/CSCCMarshals

